
DAY DATE TIME COURSE TITLE OF THE COURSE NAME OF THE COUNSELLOR

SUNDAY 25/08/2024 08.00 am to 11.00 am BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

MONDAY 26/08/2024 08.00 am to 11.00 am BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

TUESDAY 27/08/2024 08.00 am to 11.00 am BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

WEDNESAY 28/08/2024 08.00 am to 11.00 am BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

THURSDAY 29/08/2024 08.00 am to 11.00 am BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

FRIDAY 30/08/2024 08.00 am to 11.00 am BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

SATURDAY 31/08/2024 08.00 am to 11.00 am BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

DAY DATE TIME COURSE TITLE OF THE COURSE NAME OF THE COUNSELLOR

SUNDAY 25/08/2024 11.00 am to 2.00 pm BGYCL - 138 Stratigraphy and Palaeontology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

MONDAY 26/08/2024 11.00 am to 2.00 pm BGYCL - 138 Stratigraphy and Palaeontology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

TUESDAY 27/08/2024 11.00 am to 2.00 pm BGYCL - 138 Stratigraphy and Palaeontology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

WEDNESAY 28/08/2024 11.00 am to 2.00 pm BGYCL - 138 Stratigraphy and Palaeontology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

THURSDAY 29/08/2024 11.00 am to 2.00 pm BGYCL - 138 Stratigraphy and Palaeontology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

FRIDAY 30/08/2024 11.00 am to 2.00 pm BGYCL - 138 Stratigraphy and Palaeontology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

SATURDAY 31/08/2024 11.00 am to 2.00 pm BGYCL - 138 Stratigraphy and Palaeontology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

DAY DATE TIME COURSE TITLE OF THE COURSE NAME OF THE COUNSELLOR

SUNDAY 25/08/2024 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

MONDAY 26/08/2024 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

TUESDAY 27/08/2024 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

WEDNESAY 28/08/2024 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

THURSDAY 29/08/2024 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

FRIDAY 30/08/2024 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

SATURDAY 31/08/2024 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm BGYCL - 136 Petrology: Laboratory SHRI. SURAJ MENSE

WhatApp Group link :   https://chat.whatsapp.com/FQc4hlZNpw5BzPVvwWezmj

Name of the Councellors Contact No.

SHRI. SURAJ MENSE 8970283537

SHRI. YOGESH KUTRE 8197424486

          INDIRA  GANDHI  NATIONAL  OPEN  UNIVERSITY 

         R.  P.  D.  COLLEGE  CAMPUS, BELGAUM (1308)

    TIME   TABLE   :  JANUARY - 2024 SESSION  ( B.Sc. in Geology 2nd Year )


